

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-0989 Version: 2 Name: Oakland Army Base And PARC Services -

Contractual Agreement

Type: City Resolution Status: Sunset

File created: 11/4/2009 In control: *Community & Economic Development Committee

Title: Subject: Oakland Army Base And PARC Services

From: Councilmember Larry Reid

Recommendation: Adopt An Agency Resolution Waiving Advertising And Competitive Bidding And Awarding A Construction Contract To PARC Services, Inc. For Demolition And Remediation Work At

The Central Gateway Fill Project Site At The Oakland Army Base In Accord With Plans And

Specifications And Contractor's Proposed Bid, Therefore, In An Amount Not-To-Exceed One Million

Four Hundred Twenty-Two Thousand Four Hundred Dollars (\$1,422,400)(TITLE CHANGE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/9/2010	2	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Withdrawn with No New Date	Pass
2/23/2010	2	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Rescheduled	Pass
2/9/2010	2	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Rescheduled	
12/15/2009	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee		
12/1/2009	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee		
11/5/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		

Subject: Oakland Army Base And PARC Services

From: Councilmember Larry Reid

Recommendation: Adopt An Agency Resolution Waiving Advertising And Competitive Bidding And

Awarding A Construction Contract To PARC Services, Inc. For Demolition And Remediation Work At The Central Gateway Fill Project Site At The Oakland Army Base In Accord With Plans And Specifications And Contractor's Proposed Bid, Therefore, In An Amount Not-To-Exceed One Million Four Hundred Twenty-Two Thousand Four Hundred Dollars (\$1,422,400)

File #: 09-0989, Version: 2

(TITLE CHANGE)